
12a Marató per Equips/ Els 7k
del Riu - Relleus
27-04-2025

EQUIP TEAM RUNNERS CORRESOLIDARIS

Temps Oficial
3:57:41

Temps Real
3:57:41

Dorsal
146

Sexe
M

Categoria
EqMX

Pos General
136

Pos Sexe
124

Pos Cat
70

v1

0:37:28

v2

1:15:48

v3

1:56:27

v4

2:37:36

v5

3:20:45

42000m

3:57:41


